Eindhoven Qualification Meet 2022
Eindhoven, 8- - 10-4-2022
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Event 12
9-4-2022 - 9:37

Men, 100m Backstroke

Senioren Open
Results Prelim

Points: FINA 2021

rang

naam

PARA Senioren Open

aroNE

Rogier Dorsman

Sam De Visser
Thomas van Wanrooij
Bas Takken

Thijs van Hofweegen

Senioren Open

agrODE
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33.
34.
WDR
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Tomas Franta
Austin Namesnik
Jan Cejka

Jay de Vries
Niels Dijkshoorn
Omer Wiener
Joep Hoogerwerf
Domingo Kuipers
Tomas Bc. Ludvik
Daan Sonneveld

. Luuk van Rooijj

Dennis Kamps
David Ludvik
Mathys Goosen
Silas Buessing
Perry Laarhoven
Arjan Hanse
Thomas van Wanrooij
Luuk Bos

Benjamin Adam
Siebe Verschueren
Justus Ykema
Sven Klink

Thom de Hoog
Kaito van Meeteren
Bram Loots
Giovanni Phillipson
Jorian Tanis

Bas Takken

Colin Bes

. Nino Sieling

Sam De Visser
Rogier Dorsman
Thijs van Hofweegen
Jelle Betten

Jari Groenhart

vereniging

HPC PARA - ZZ&PC De Devel
De Lommelse Waterbengels
HPC PARA - Poseidon '56

HPC PARA - De Dolfijn

HPC PARA - ZPC AMERSFOORT

Czech Swimming Team

ZPC AMERSFOORT

Czech Swimming Team

Blue Marlins (SG)

ZVVS

Hapoel Emek Hefer

De Dolfijn

Orca

TJ LOKOMOTIVA BEROUN z.s.
wvz

PSV

HPC - De Dinkel

Czech Swimming Team

De Dolfijn

SG Neuss

Feijenoord Albion Zwemclub
ZPC AMERSFOORT

HPC PARA - Poseidon '56

De Dinkel

SG Neuss

Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen
De Dolfijn

SWOL 1894

SCOM/De Zeehond'73 (SG)
De Dolfijn

KzC

ZV De Zaan

Feijenoord Albion Zwemclub
HPC PARA - De Dolfijn
Zwemclub Polaris

De Dolfijn

De Lommelse Waterbengels
HPC PARA - ZZ&PC De Devel
HPC PARA - ZPC AMERSFOORT
Dz&PC

DzZ&PC

tid RT

199900211 S11 1:10.72+40,55
LWB/11003/0:S8 1:09.06+0,74
200201473 S13 1:01.34+0,58
199901643 S10 1:03.41+0,72
199605253 S6 1:22.44+0,92

55.60+0,68
200101817 56.41+0,60

56.81+0,69
200400669 57.41+0,67
200203079 57.52+0,72

57.52+0,67
200204527 58.26+0,63
200501787 58.52+0,61

58.64+0,62
200601085 58.87+0,63
200400581 59.11+0,61
200000191 59.18+0,69

59.44+0,69
199605695 1:00.26+0,77
314958 1:00.31+0,72
200301321 1:00.50+0,64
199500657 1:00.53+0,61
200201473 S13 1:01.34+0,58
200300151 1:01.42+0,56
365806 1:01.75+0,63
BRABO/11264/04 1:01.84+0,57
199900029 1:02.12+0,69
200500349 1:02.24+0,72
200600019 1:02.28+0,65
200404271 1:02.50+0,70
200700197 1:02.66+0,77
200801099 1:02.84+0,63
199900327 1:03.38+0,72
199901643 S10 1:03.41+0,72
200500201 1:04.48+0,61
199701845 1:04.92+0,77

LWB/11003/0:S8 1:09.06+0,74
199900211 S11 1:10.72+0,55
199605253 S6 1:22.44+0,92
200001535
200000271

fin FINA para

394 958
423 903
603 884
546 795
248 768

OO0 VOO

811
776
760
736
732
732
704
695
691
683
674
672
663
637
635
629
628
603 884
601
592
589
581
578
577
570
566
561
547
Q 546 795
519
509
423 903
394 958
248 768

DOV WTTWWHIETET>>>>>>> >

Q00

50m 100m
34.07 1:10.72
34.05 1:09.06
29.38 1:01.34
31.07 1.03.41
40.44 1:22.44
26.89 55.60
27.48 56.41
28.13 56.81
27.51 57.41
28.55 57.52
27.94 57.52
28.16 58.26
28.49 58.52
28.66 58.64
29.15 58.87
28.45 59.11
28.94 59.18
29.18 59.44
28.89 1:00.26
29.00 1:00.31
29.27 1:00.50
29.36 1:00.53
29.38 1.01.34
28.90 1:01.42
29.66 1:01.75
29.59 1:.01.84
29.64 1:.02.12
30.08 1.02.24
30.14 1.02.28
30.45 1:02.50
30.24 1:02.66
29.77 1.02.84
31.53 1:03.38
31.07 1:.03.41
31.34 1:04.48
30.97 1.04.92
34.05 1:09.06
34.07 1:10.72
40.44 1.22.44

Splash Meet Manager, 11.71436

arena
L X 2
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